Bellerud Communications, LLC Formerly State Discount Telephone, LLC 2023 Sam Houston Ave. # 2 Huntsville, Texas 77340 Phone: 936-295-9600 Fax: 936-435-9601

December 11, 2002

Kentucky Public Service Commission Attn: Tariff Branch P.O. Box 615 Frankfort, KY 40602 DEC 1 7 2002

RECEIVED

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

05051720

RE: Request For Approval of Company Name Change

Dear Chairman,

State Discount Telephone, LLC, hereby requests an approval of a name change of the company from State Discount Telephone, LLC to the new name Bellerud Communications, LLC. Bellerud Communications, LLC is solely owned by Rene Bellerud. Please update the contact information and records to reflect Rene Bellerud as the primary contact and owner of Bellerud Communications, LLC. All other company information remains the same.

If you should have any questions regarding this filing please contact Rene Bellerud at (936) 295-9600.

Sincerely,

President – Owner Bellerud Communications, LLC Formerly State Discount Telephone, LLC

## COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY JOHN Y. BROWN III SECRETARY OF STATE



0495063.06

Pcraine L903

John Y. Brown III Secretary of State Received and Filed 11/19/2002 08:26 AM Fee Receipt: \$40.00

## APPLICATION FOR AMENDED CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to the provisions of KRS Chapter 275, the undersigned hereby applies for an amended certificate of authority to transact business in Kentucky on behalf the limited liability company named below and for that purpose submits the following statements:

1.	State Discourt Telephone, LLC
	(Name of limited liability company or fictilious name adopted for use in Kentucky) is a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of the state or country of <u>TEXAS</u> , and received authority to transact business in Kentucky on <u>May 24, 2000</u> .
2.	The limited liability company's name in its state or country of organization has been changed to <u>Bellerud</u> <u>Communications</u> , <u>LLC</u> . The name of the limited liability company to be used in Kentucky is <u>Bellerud</u> <u>Communications</u> , <u>LLC</u> .
3.	The latest date on which the limited liability company is to dissolve has been changed to
4.	The limited liability company's state or country of organization has been changed to
5.	This application will be effective upon filing, unless a delayed effective date and/or time is specified

5. This application will be effective upon filing, unless a delayed effective date and/or time is spedified

(Delayed effective date and/or time)

I certify that, as of the date of filing this amended certificate of authority, the above-named limited liability company validly exists as a limited liability company under the laws of the jurisdiction of its formation.

ice He 20 0Z Date: